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Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
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Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT

Date Paid

26/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
23/11/2021
02/11/2021
09/11/2021
02/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
09/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
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16/11/2021
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02/11/2021
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23/11/2021
02/11/2021
09/11/2021
23/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
23/11/2021
16/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
16/11/2021
09/11/2021
30/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
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16/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
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30/11/2021
30/11/2021
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Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date from:

Expense Type
Drugs

Drugs

Consumable Stock
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Drugs

IT Services & Support Charges
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Drugs

Nursing Agency
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Drugs

Pharmacists Agency
Software Licences
Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment
Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Computer Maintenance
Compputer Software
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance Support

Rates

Drugs

Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Computer Hardware
Workforce Training
Building Rent
Building Rent

Drugs

Medical Training Initiative
Pharmacists Agency
Consultancy Fees
Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Radiology Reporting
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Medical Equipment
Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Unitary Payment
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Postage Costs
Nursing Agency
Blood Products
Pathology Services
Patient Treatment
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision

01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

Expense Area

Drugs

Drugs

Medical Devices
Theatres Urology

Drugs

Drugs

Electronic Patient Records
CT Scanner

Drugs

Drugs

Clinical Services

MRI Scanner

Drugs

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Drugs

Covid Vacc Programme Mgt
Information Technology
Renal Satellite

Renal Satellite

Drugs

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Trust IT Operations
Patient Experience

Drugs

Tissue Viability

Estates & Facilities
Dudley Clinical Services
Drugs

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services
Information Technology
Trust Wide

Estates & Facilities
Estates & Facilities

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
MTI Scholarship Scheme
Covid Vacc Programme Mgt
ED Redevelopment
Drugs

Drugs

Pharmacy Department
Medical Staff Radiology
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

MRI Scanner

Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology
Pfi Management

Clinical Services

Clinical Services
Stores/Stocksredistpharm
Clinical Services

Blood Products

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Maternity Pathway

Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM
Nurse Recruitment

Supplier

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD

BAYER PLC

MEDTRONIC LIMITED

SOLUTIONS ASSET FINANCE LIMITED
ALLOGA UK LTD

AMGEN LIMITED

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
COBALT

BAYER PLC

GRIFOLS UK LTD

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COBALT

ALLOGA UKLTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

MEDWING (UK) LTD

SOFTCAT LIMITED

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
ALLOGA UKLTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SOFTCAT LIMITED

HEALTHCARE COMMUNICATIONS LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED
DUDLEY MBC

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
ALLOGA UKLTD

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

XMA LIMITED

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY
UK CPSP

MEDWING (UK) LTD

AA PROJECTS LTD

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

GRIFOLS UK LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
COBALT

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
QUADIENT FINANCE UK LTD

MEDACS HEALTHCARE

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT
NHS BLACK COUNTRY & WEST BIRMINGHAM CCG
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS

Transaction Number £

0021411975
0021417860
0021418402
0021418424
0021418462
0021418870
0021419093
0021419119
0021419193
0021419371
0021419458
0021419462
0021419465
0021419476
0021419479
0021419650
0021419813
0021420039
0021420042
0021420043
0021420086
0021420426
0021420436
0021420513
0021420571
0021420590
0021420704
0021420985
0021421101
0021421118
0021421287
0021421291
0021421296
0021421301
0021421743
0021421745
0021421746
0021421748
0021421783
0021421929
0021421932
0021421951
0021422186
0021422187
0021422242
0021422337
0021422340
0021422341
0021422507
0021422546
0021422549
0021422811
0021423104
0021423109
0021423337
0021424137
0050023658
0050023691
0070005562
0070005565
0070005586

VAT Reg

(32,323.20) 000000

36,498.24
48,600.00
27,146.88
27,000.00
28,056.22
36,800.00
98,850.00
27,373.68
26,125.00
52,341.60
84,750.00
36,000.00
41,282.25
105,457.69
25,764.00
63,000.00
28,875.00
35,781.60
72,120.60
36,000.00
42,674.76
50,329.75
210,538.80
36,403.13
26,359.20
45,555.56
131,584.00
329,411.75
36,000.00
46,965.00
40,399.00
38,213.12
78,223.92
200,000.00
103,688.98
69,842.19
75,710.64
99,356.00
72,000.00
30,264.97
348,074.34
26,125.00
177,283.28
44,335.24
25,072.02
32,665.75
40,621.49
90,000.00
52,874.36
61,095.74
5,521,921.27
32,053.61
47,680.75
26,000.00
37,615.91
97,349.20
1,066,596.05
33,087.26
38,249.52
249,550.00

000000
000000
000000
684090520
538389011
194627866
000000
000000
849740388
869156578
000000
684090520

000000
873342418

491848503
000000
000000
684090520
000000

491848503
764881192
557290227
229567768
000000

000000

684090520
869156578

000000

450034985
654943996
782562113
782562113
654962991
000000

741275541
000000
849740388
000000
134072836

000000
000000
828833692
828833692
769790754

218023890
665416130
000000
000000
654964300

000000



