

B 4 45 3	=	D . D			0 "	- " 1 0	
Department Family	Entity		Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number £	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD	0021411975	(32,323.20) 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021417860	36,498.24 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Devices	MEDTRONIC LIMITED	0021418402	48,600.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Theatres Urology	SOLUTIONS ASSET FINANCE LIMITED	0021418424	27,146.88 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021418462	27,000.00 684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	AMGEN LIMITED	0021418870	28,056.22 538389011
Department of Health			IT Services & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021419093	36,800.00 194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			CT Scanner	COBALT	0021419119	98,850.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021419193	27,373.68 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021419371	26,125.00 849740388
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	0021419458	52,341.60 869156578
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			MRI Scanner	COBALT	0021419462	84,750.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021419465	36,000.00 684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021419476	41,282.25
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021419479 0021419650	105,457.69 000000 25,764.00 873342418
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs		0021419813	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Covid Vacc Programme Mgt	MEDWING (UK) LTD		63,000.00
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Information Technology	SOFTCAT LIMITED	0021420039	28,875.00 491848503
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021420042	35,781.60 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021420043	72,120.60 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021420086	36,000.00 684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021420426	42,674.76 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021420436	50,329.75
Department of Health			Computer Maintenance	Trust IT Operations Patient Experience	SOFTCAT LIMITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNICATIONS LTD	0021420513	210,538.80 491848503
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			•	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021420571 0021420590	36,403.13 764881192 26.359.20 557290227
•	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED		
Department of Health			Equipment Maintenance Support	Tissue Viability		0021420704	45,555.56 229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT			Estates & Facilities Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY MBC	0021420985 0021421101	131,584.00 000000 329,411.75 000000
Department of Health				Drugs Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD ALLOGA UK LTD		
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			3		0021421118	36,000.00 684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	0021421287	46,965.00 869156578
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services Clinical Services	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021421291	40,399.00
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT				MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD XMA LIMITED	0021421296 0021421301	38,213.12 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Information Technology			78,223.92 450034985
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021421743	200,000.00 654943996
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021421745	103,688.98 782562113
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021421746 0021421748	69,842.19 782562113 75.710.64 654962991
•	Dudley Group NHS FT			FP10 & Other Drug Recharges			
Department of Health			Medical Training Initiative	MTI Scholarship Scheme	UK CPSP	0021421783	99,356.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Covid Vacc Programme Mgt	MEDWING (UK) LTD	0021421929	72,000.00
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			ED Redevelopment	AAULUOSPITAL SERVICE	0021421932	30,264.97 741275541
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021421951	348,074.34 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021422186	26,125.00 849740388
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Pharmacy Department	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021422187	177,283.28 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021422242	44,335.24 134072836 25,072.02
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021422337	
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services Clinical Services	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021422340 0021422341	32,665.75 40.621.49 000000
•	Dudley Group NHS FT						
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			MRI Scanner	COBALT	0021422507	90,000.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021422546	52,874.36 828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021422549	61,095.74 828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Pfi Management	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD		5,521,921.27 769790754
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021423104	32,053.61
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021423109	47,680.75
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Stores/Stocksredistpharm	QUADIENT FINANCE UK LTD	0021423337	26,000.00 218023890
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Clinical Services	MEDACS HEALTHCARE	0021424137	37,615.91 665416130
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050023658	97,349.20 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		***	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS		1,066,596.05 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Maternity Pathway	BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT	0070005562	33,087.26 654964300
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM	NHS BLACK COUNTRY & WEST BIRMINGHAM CCG	0070005565	38,249.52
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	20/11/2021	nealtricare Provision	Nurse Recruitment	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0070005586	249,550.00 000000